
Kacie Jensen

From: james smith [bkawasi@sc.rr.com]

Sent: Sunday, October 30, 2005 10:33 PM

To: Alison Guth

Subject: RE: Are you on the list?
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Alison: Please note that I’ve gotten into another venture and will be unable to attend either of these meetings,
Sincerely,
James A. smith

From: Alison Guth [mailto:Alison.Guth@KleinschmidtUSA.com]
Sent: Friday, October 28, 2005 10:46 AM
To: 'Jeff_Duncan@NPS.gov'; 'Keith_Ganz_Sarto@hotmail.com'; 'gjobsis@americanrivers.org';
'cheetahtrk@yahoo.com'; 'Bkawasi@sc.rr.com'; 'flyhotair@greenwood.net'; 'lmichalec@aol.com'; 'tufford@sc.edu';
'truple@sc.rr.com'; 'royparker38@earthlink.net'; 'marshallb@dnr.sc.gov'; 'bill_hulslander@nps.gov';
'bseibels@riverbanks.org'; 'Norm@sc.rr.com'; 'millerca@dhec.sc.gov'; 'Stonecypher@istreamconsulting.com';
'jbutler@scana.com'; 'kakustafik@columbiasc.net'; 'cfdwaxson@columbiasc.net'; 'guyjones@sc.rr.com'; 'Amanda
Hill'; Gina Kirkland; Hal Beard; 'Elymay2@aol.com'; 'mark_a_cantrell@fws.gov'; 'Prescott.Brownell@NOAA.gov';
'Tony Bebber'; 'dchristie@infoave.net'; 'bellsteve9339@bellsouth.net'; 'RESKKEENER@PBTCOMM.Net';
'rkidder@pbtcomm.net'; 'tbrooks@newberrycounty.net'; 'Lucky8Lady@aol.com'; 'network@scpronet.com';
'eschnepel@sc.rr.com'; 'malcolml@mailbox.sc.edu'; 'PatrickM@scccl.org'; 'pgaines@scprt.com'; 'ipitts@scprt.com';
'mdavis@scprt.com'; 'leachs@dnr.sc.gov'; 'lbarber@sc.rr.com'; 'johned44@earthlink.net'; 'rjernigan@scfbins.com';
'dlandis1@sc.rr.com'; 'billeast@sc.rr.com'; 'mdmurr@sc.rr.com'; 'tyle6544@bellsouth.net'; 'wwending@sc.rr.com';
'samnancydrake@aol.com'; 'rlavisky@alltel.net'; 'joyyalicki@aol.com'; 'bbull@sc.rr.com';
'syalicki@carolinacareplan.com'; 'suzrhodes@juno.com'; 'kayakduke@bellsouth.net';
'miriam@lakemurraycountry.com'; 'bill25@sc.rr.com'; 'skfox@bellsouth.net'; 'pricedc@dhec.sc.gov';
'dobrasko@scdah.state.sc.us'; 'bgreen@trcsolutions.com'; 'Wenonahh@www.ccppcrafts.com';
'djones@scprt.com'; 'judgec@dnr.sc.gov'; 'leader@sc.edu'; 'long@scdah.state.sc.us'; 'snorris@trcsolutions.com';
'sandrar@www.ccppcrafts.com'; 'robinsonj@icrc.net'; 'r1shealy@aol.com'; 'jwells@icrc.net';
'parkin@parkinhunter.com'; 'arsbhs@bellsouth.net'; 'BadrB@dnr.sc.gov'; 'ahler@dnr.sc.gov'; 'mzajac@icrc.net';
'long@scdah.state.sc.us'; 'sandrar@ccppcrafts.com'; 'wenonahh@ccppcrafts.com'; 'crafton@usit.net';
'karen@lakemurraycountry.com'; 'Stowc@gwm.sc.edu'; 'ediebold@riverbanks.org'
Subject: Are you on the list?

Good Morning,

Its hard to believe that the first Resource Conservation Group meetings are next week. Again, it is very important
that we know who is coming to these meetings, not only for catering purposes, but also to make your entrance
through the guard gate a smoother process. Please make sure that your name is listed below if you are coming
to either of these meetings. Also, if you know of someone in your department or on your committee, etc., who is
coming and is not listed, please let me know. Thanks so much, Alison

November 1st - Operations:

Name
Alan Stuart
Alison Guth
Amanda Hill **Mark Leao
Bill Hulslander
Bill Marshall
Bud Badr
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Danielle Fitzpatrick

From: Alison Guth
Sent: Monday, November 07, 2005 5:03 PM
To: 'Jeff_Duncan@NPS.gov'; 'Keith_Ganz_Sarto@hotmail.com'; 'gjobsis@americanrivers.org'; 

'cheetahtrk@yahoo.com'; 'Bkawasi@sc.rr.com'; 'flyhotair@greenwood.net'; 
'lmichalec@aol.com'; 'tufford@sc.edu'; 'truple@sc.rr.com'; 'royparker38@earthlink.net'; 
'marshallb@dnr.sc.gov'; 'bill_hulslander@nps.gov'; 'bseibels@riverbanks.org'; 
'Norm@sc.rr.com'; 'millerca@dhec.sc.gov'; 'Stonecypher@istreamconsulting.com'; 
'jbutler@scana.com'; 'kakustafik@columbiasc.net'; 'cfdwaxson@columbiasc.net'; 
'guyjones@sc.rr.com'; 'Amanda Hill'; 'Gina Kirkland'; 'Hal Beard'; 'Elymay2@aol.com'; 
'mark_a_cantrell@fws.gov'; 'Prescott.Brownell@NOAA.gov'; 'Tony Bebber'; 
'dchristie@infoave.net'; 'bellsteve9339@bellsouth.net'; 'RESKKEENER@PBTCOMM.Net'; 
'rkidder@pbtcomm.net'; 'tbrooks@newberrycounty.net'; 'Lucky8Lady@aol.com'; 
'network@scpronet.com'; 'eschnepel@sc.rr.com'; 'malcolml@mailbox.sc.edu'; 
'PatrickM@scccl.org'; 'pgaines@scprt.com'; 'ipitts@scprt.com'; 'mdavis@scprt.com'; 
'leachs@dnr.sc.gov'; 'lbarber@sc.rr.com'; 'johned44@earthlink.net'; 'rjernigan@scfbins.com'; 
'dlandis1@sc.rr.com'; 'billeast@sc.rr.com'; 'mdmurr@sc.rr.com'; 'tyle6544@bellsouth.net'; 
'wwending@sc.rr.com'; 'samnancydrake@aol.com'; 'rlavisky@alltel.net'; 'joyyalicki@aol.com'; 
'bbull@sc.rr.com'; 'syalicki@carolinacareplan.com'; 'suzrhodes@juno.com'; 
'kayakduke@bellsouth.net'; 'miriam@lakemurraycountry.com'; 'bill25@sc.rr.com'; 
'skfox@bellsouth.net'; 'pricedc@dhec.sc.gov'; 'dobrasko@scdah.state.sc.us'; 
'bgreen@trcsolutions.com'; 'Wenonahh@www.ccppcrafts.com'; 'djones@scprt.com'; 
'judgec@dnr.sc.gov'; 'leader@sc.edu'; 'long@scdah.state.sc.us'; 'snorris@trcsolutions.com'; 
'sandrar@www.ccppcrafts.com'; 'robinsonj@icrc.net'; 'r1shealy@aol.com'; 'jwells@icrc.net'; 
'parkin@parkinhunter.com'; 'arsbhs@bellsouth.net'; 'BadrB@dnr.sc.gov'; 'ahler@dnr.sc.gov'; 
'mzajac@icrc.net'; 'long@scdah.state.sc.us'; 'sandrar@ccppcrafts.com'; 
'wenonahh@ccppcrafts.com'; 'crafton@usit.net'; 'karen@lakemurraycountry.com'; 
'Stowc@gwm.sc.edu'; 'ediebold@riverbanks.org'; 'mark_Leao@fws.gov'; 
'tflach@thestate.com'; 'mwaddell@esri.sc.edu'; 'PageC@dnr.sc.gov'; 'MikeDuffy@sc.rr.com'; 
'camlittlejohn@yahoo.com'; 'dianlog@aol.com'; 'wildlife@sc.rr.com'; 'Bigbillcutler@aol.com'; 
'ARGENTIERI, WILLIAM R'; 'rmahan@scana.com'; 'jdevereaux@scana.com'; 
'ssummer@scana.com'; 'tbowles@scana.com'; 'vhoffman@scana.com'; 
'msummer@scana.com'; 'tboozer@scana.com'; 'dhancock@SCANA.com'; 
'btrump@scana.com'; Alan Stuart; Dave Anderson; Shane Boring; Marty Phillips

Subject: Cultural Resource Notes Update

Good Afternoon Everyone:

There were a few comments that were submitted on the Cultural Resource Conservation Group Meeting Notes after I had 
already sent out the final copy.  I have thus revised the final version to include these comments, and the new version can 
be viewed on the website at http://www.saludahydrorelicense.com/rcgroups.htm.  For future reference,  please stick to due 
dates that are assigned to documents.  Although there is some flexibility, it can become cumbersome to send out multiple 
final versions.  I understand that most of us have very busy schedules, and these things will often get pushed to the back 
of the line.  However, the minutes are usually no more than few pages long and I allow a couple weeks for review.  I send 
out a reminder a couple days before they are due, and if you do not have any comments or changes, well that is perfectly 
fine too.  Thanks so much for your participation and I look forward to seeing a lot of you this week.  

Sincerely, 
Alison

Alison Guth
Licensing Coordinator

Kleinschmidt Associates
101 Trade Zone Drive 
Suite 21A 
West Columbia, SC 29170 
P: (803) 822-3177 
F: (803) 822-3183 



Charlene Coleman
Dave Landis
Dick Christie
George Duke
Gerrit Jobsis
Gina Kirkland
James A. Smith
Jeff Duncan
Joy Downs
Kristina Massey
Larry Michalec
Parkin Hunter
Patrick Moore
Ralph Crafton
Ray Ammarell
Russell C. Jernigan
Steve Bell
Suzanne Rhodes
Tom Ruple
Tom Stonecypher

November 2nd - Lake and Land Management

Name
Alan Stuart
Alison Guth
Bertina Floyd
Bill East
Bill Marshall
Charles (Charlie) Rentz
Daniel L. Tufford
Dick Christie
Don Tyler
George Duke
Gerrit Jobsis
Irvin Pitts
James A. Smith
James Leslie
Joy Downs
Michael Murrell
Parkin Hunter
Patricia Wendling
Patrick Moore
Ralph Crafton
Richard Kidder
Robert E. Keener
Ron Ahle
Roy C. Parker
Shealy, Randal
Steve Bell
Suzanne Rhodes
Tom Brooks
Tom Ruple
Tommy Boozer
Tony Bebber

Observers:
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Name
Tim Flach

Alison Guth
Licensing Coordinator
Kleinschmidt Associates
101 Trade Zone Drive
Suite 21A
West Columbia, SC 29170
P: (803) 822-3177
F: (803) 822-3183
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Kacie Jensen

From: Marcil, Valerie [MARCIL@SCDAH.STATE.SC.US]

Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2007 11:04 AM

To: Alison Guth

Cc: Chuck Cantley

Subject: RE: Declined: Cultural Resources
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Please do add Chuck to your list and remove me. I've copied him on this email so you have his email. Thanks.
His phone is 803-896-6181 if you need it.

Valerie

From: Alison Guth [mailto:Alison.Guth@KleinschmidtUSA.com]
Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2007 9:36 AM
To: Marcil, Valerie
Subject: RE: Declined: Cultural Resources

Hello Valerie,

I just received your email, as I have been out of the office for the past two days. I do not have Chuck on my list,
but I can certainly add him to the email distribution if need be. Just let me know! :) Thanks, Alison
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Kacie Jensen

Subject: Cultural Resources RCG
Location: S&ME Office in Columbia

Start: Fri 3/2/2007 9:30 AM
End: Fri 3/2/2007 12:00 PM
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Required Attendees: Cultural RCG

Hello All,

Just a reminder that Bill Green will be hosting our next Cultural Resources RCG meeting at his Columbia Offices next
Friday at 9:30. The address is 134 Suber Road, which is located just off Fernandina Road (the frontage road for I-
26) between St. Andrews and Piney Grove roads. Thanks, Alison


	General Emails- Cultural Resources
	2007
	2005




